0 Arrear Days : 0

Earnings Deductions

Description Fixed Amount Description Amount

Basic 29,592 29,592 Provident Fund 1,800

HRA 11,837 11,837 Professional Tax 200

Special Allowance 15,955 15,955

Gross Earnings 57,384 57,384 Gross Deductions 2,000

Net Pay 55,384

Total Pay 55,384

In words : Fifty Five Thousand Three Hundred And Eighty Four Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.